Regionsoberliga Luftpistole 2022/23
Setzliste flr den 6. Wettkampf am 15.01.2023

Ligaleiter:

Madronitsch, Tina Biihlstr. 13 73492 Rainau-Buch Tel.: 07961-9599318 Fax: Handy-017652315856 tina.madronitsch@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2022 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5
Ersatz

SV Hattenhofen 1 1 S Stein, Marion 368,00 369,40 376 371 366 371 363
2 E Schweizer, Joachim 360,00 356,00 356
3 S Rib, Kevin 344,33 354,50 357 352 359 350
4 S Meyer, Iris 353,80 346,33 348 349 342
5 S Donis-Seybold, Maike 0,00 341,00 339 343
6 ES Henle, Axel 340,00 341,00 340 337 346
7 S Kleiner-Dolch, Ingeborg 0,00 335,40 333 327 345 340 332
8 E Heller, Vivien 332,40 332,40
9 E Sauer, Sven 0,00 329,00 334 324
10 E Pfeifer, Ramona 0,00 0,00
SGes Heidenheim 1 1 ES Osthold, René 368,00 365,33 356 371 369
2 S Rihle, Stefan 359,00 355,20 355 352 343 363 363
3 S Préag, Andrea 358,75 355,00 352 357 358 346 362
4 S Holzer, Matthias 342,80 345,20 342 338 356 348 342
5 S Oxler, Dominic 0,00 344,75 341 347 344 347
6 E Sperlich, Michael 340,67 340,67
7 S Sperlich, Ramona 334,00 329,50 335 324
8 E Osthold, Lars 295,00 295,00
9 E Sperlich, Sonja 296,00 274,00 274
10 E Drossmann, Peter 0,00 0,00
11 E BaB, Steffen 0,00 0,00
SV StraRdorf 1 1 S Pausch, Gerd 347,00 360,00 360
2 S Hartmann, Oliver 364,67 357,80 358 362 360 347 362
3 S Dengler, Florian 351,33 353,67 362 343 356
4 E BeiBwenger, Winfried 340,00 342,50 337 348
5 S Lazar, Robert 336,00 338,00 344 327 336 342 341
6 S Neufeldt, Klaus 342,00 33560 332 336 359 325 326



Verein

SV StraRdorf 1

SV Laubach 1

SV Wiesensteig 1

SV Uhingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Samenfink, Peter

Waldenmaier, Stefan

Bugdayci, Mehmet

Madronitsch, Karlheinz

Hammer, Philip
Eberhard, Lars
Sanwald, Glnter
Uhl, Teresa
Hoppe, Markus
Richter, Glinther
Raab, Benjamin
Waidmann, Vera
MoBner, Daniel
Grandel, Jlrgen
Hahn, Moritz
Mundorff, Andreas
Mdaller, Jonathan
Lingelbach, Fabian

Michelberger, Udo
Wacker, Hannes
Heller, Matthias
Juhasz, Laszlo
Goser, Matthias
Schweizer, Armin
Peschke, Dennis
Heller, Heike
Fuhrmann, Markus
Goser, Paul
Dolch, Uwe
Schmidt, Thomas
Lang, Volker

Wezel, Florian

2022

316,00
321,50
321,00

0,00

340,20
352,80
339,20
353,00
336,00
347,20
327,00
315,67
324,00
240,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

356,33
0,00
340,33
331,00
0,00
342,50
0,00
277,00
291,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

363,50

Aktuell

332,00
321,50
321,00

0,00

364,00
349,25
343,00
342,60
340,40
335,80
327,00
315,67
311,75
240,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

354,00
346,50
337,50
331,00
329,50
319,67
300,00
277,00
255,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

363,50

348

340
348
333

317

352
357
345
333

281

347
349

337
336

305

348
330
340
337

314

364

343
345
357
336

361
336

331
322
303

345
336

316
340

304

361

321

328
302

241

357
343

344
334

321

348

330

328
303

269



Verein

SV Uhingen 1

SGes Goppingen 2

SSV Steinheim/Albuch 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Frey, Patrick
Suffel, Calina-Dana
Wist, Markus
Frey, Cornelia
Disca, Vittorio
Schier, Marion
Cakmak, Yusuf
Ergen, Eylp Han
Czeschka, Steffen
Grimminger, Andreas
Kobets, Anastasiia
Kopper, Jirgen
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Vogler, Amelie
Bischofberger, Thomas
Woit, Paul

Batsch, Roland

Heigl, Michael

Szabo, Daniel

Mayer, Steffen

Buhler, Stephan
Gréner, Alexander
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Maier, Michael
Gaitsch, Matthias
S Wallner, Paul
Dirr, Tobias
Pfaff, Gerhard
Bottcher, Michael
Maier, Florian
Dilli, Jérg
Daberger, Lara
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2022

362,33
360,33
340,33
0,00
340,00
0,00
343,00
337,50
0,00
331,00
0,00
0,00

344,00
353,14
354,25
347,00
349,33
345,00
344,60
351,00
347,75

356,40
351,00
347,50
338,00
323,00
337,20

0,00
314,00

0,00

Aktuell

355,00
354,00
353,00
348,00
347,20
347,00
343,00
340,00
335,67
331,00

0,00

0,00

366,00
351,00
350,20
347,00
346,25
345,00
344,60
344,50
340,40

363,33
352,20
340,00
338,00
333,80
332,50
296,33
294,50

0,00

366
364

332

345
335

347
354

350
348
349
362
360

345
342
294

356
350

350

337
343

353
350

350
343
342
370

348

338
326
318

344
352

352

347
329

366
350
353
347

341

358
354
344

335
325

356
349
353

347
347

347
349

345

351
338

344

330

317

277
280

353
355

348
355

331

358
345

340

336
332

355

346

334
337

309



